Full Power

Name

John Ammons
John Webb
Brandon Striegal
Clifford Lawhorn
Karl Schudt
Christopher Scriva

Push-pull
Name

Samuel Wise
Daniel Kimbell
Michael Kimbell
Nate Matthews

Bench

Name

Adnan Koura
Patrick Phillips
TJ Cox

Jason Emmick
Dave Skinner
Jerry Matthews
Terry Cox

Kevin Hutchinson
Kenneth Bobyack
Wayne Meyer

Dead Lift
Name
Dan Myers

Strict Curl

Name

John Ammons
Nate Matthews
Jerry Matthews

Location
NC

IN
KY
IL
PA

Location
KY
KY
KY
OH

Location

IN
IN
KY
IN
MI
IL
IL
KY
KY

Location
KY

Location
NC
OH
MI

CLASS

16-17

OPEN

14-15

OPEN
MASTERS 40-44
OPEN/JUNIOR

CLASS

TEEN 16-17
TEEN 14-15
TEEN 16-17
MASTERS 55-59

CLASS

TEEN 18-19
OPEN

TEEN 16-17
MASTERS 35-39
MASTERS 40-44
MASTERS 40-44
MASTERS 45-49
MASTERS 60-64
OPEN

MASTERS 45-49

CLASS
MASTERS 40-44

CLASS

TEEN 16-17
MASTERS 55-59
MASTER 40-45

KENTUCKY - AMERICAN CHALLENGE 2015

Mens Results

SQUAT
BDWT  Wt. Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
109.00 114.00 75.0 82.5 (87.5)
192 198.00 162.5 182.5 1925
194 198.00 170.0 (180.0) 180.0
237.5 242.00 220.0 230.0 240.0
258 275 2375 255.0 (265.0)
306 308 (147.5) 160.0 (170.0)
BDWT  Wt. Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
157 165 (102.5) 102.5 107.5
197 198 (120.0) 122.5 1275
193 198 1325 1375 (142.5)
228.4 242 142.5 152.5 162.5
BDWT  Wt. Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
163 165 110.0 120.0 (130.0)
176 181 (87.5) 925 (102.5)
186 198 102.5 107.5 1125
242 242 175.0 185.0 (192.5)
272 275 175.0 182.5 (190.0)
250 275 107.5 1125 120.0
275 275 187.5 190.0 192.5
253 275 1725 1775 (182.5)
318.6 SHW 925 102.5 (117.5)
350 SHW 150.0 160.0 165.0
BDWT  Wt. Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
194 198 182.5 197.5 2175
BDWT  Wi. Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
109 114 (32.5)
228.4 242 0.0
250 275 (47.5)

1st
(52.5)
1275
115.0
1575
185.0
12255

st
1425
180.0
225.0
2375

TOTAL

120.0

92.5
1125
185.0
182.5
120.0
192.5
1775
102.5
165.0

TOTAL
2175

TOTAL
0.0
0.0
0.0

BENCH
2nd
60.0
142.5
120.0
165.0
(200.0)
130.0

2nd
152.5
187.5
2425
247.5

3rd
(62.5)
160.0
(127.5)
(175.0)
200.0
(137.5)

3rd
157.5
192.5
(250.0)
265.0

4th  Subtotal
1425
3525
300.0
405.0
455.0

290.0

4th  TOTAL
265.0
320.0
380.0

4275

DEAD LIFT

1st

1225
207.5
185.0
2325
225.0
205.0

2nd
125.0
227.5
192.5
240.0
245.0
217.5

3rd
(127.5)
250.0
207.5
250.0
255.0
(227.5)

4th

TOTAL
267.5
602.5
507.5
655.0
710.0
507.5



Full Power

Name
Annie Ammons

Push-pull
Name
Ashley Linton

Curl
Name
Annie Ammons

BDWT  Wt. Class

BDWT  Wt. Class

BDWT  Wt. Class

Womens Results

SQUAT
2nd 3rd
375 (42.5)

2nd 3rd
55.0 (60.0)

2nd 3rd
(15.0)

BENCH
2nd

(27.5)

2nd

115.0

DEAD LIFT
1st

60.0



