## **KENTUCKY - AMERICAN CHALLENGE 2015**

## Mens Results

E-II D					Me	ils Results															
Full Power					SQUAT							BENCH				DEAD	TIET				
Name	Location	CLASS	RDWT	Wt. Class	1st		2nd	3rd	4th	1st			3rd	4th	Subtotal	1st		2nd	3rd	4th	TOTAL
John Ammons	NC	16-17	109.00	114.00		75.0	82.5		(87.5)		(52.5)	60.0	(62.5)		142.5	150	122.5	125.0			267.5
John Webb	1.0	OPEN	192			162.5	182.5		192.5		127.5	142.5	160.0		352.5		207.5	227.5	250.0		602.5
Brandon Striegal	IN	14-15	194			170.0	(180.0)		180.0		115.0	120.0	(127.5)		300.0		185.0	192.5			507.5
Clifford Lawhorn	KY	OPEN	237.5			220.0	230.0		240.0		157.5	165.0	(175.0)		405.0		232.5	240.0			655.0
Karl Schudt	IL	MASTERS 40-44	258			237.5	255.0		(265.0)		185.0	(200.0)			455.0		225.0	245.0	255.0		710.0
Christopher Scriva	PA	OPEN/JUNIOR	306			(147.5)	160.0		(170.0)		122.5	130.0	(137.5)		290.0		205.0	217.5			507.5
Push-pull																					
Name	Location	CLASS	BDWT	Wt. Class	1st	2	2nd	3rd	4th	1st		2nd	3rd	4th	TOTAL						
Samuel Wise	KY	TEEN 16-17	157	16	55	(102.5)	102.5		107.5		142.5	152.5	157.5		265.0						
Daniel Kimbell	KY	TEEN 14-15	197	19	8	(120.0)	122.5		127.5		180.0	187.5	192.5		320.0						
Michael Kimbell	KY	TEEN 16-17	193	19	8	132.5	137.5		(142.5)	2	225.0	242.5	(250.0)	)	380.0						
Nate Matthews	ОН	MASTERS 55-59	228.4	24	12	142.5	152.5		162.5	2	237.5	247.5	265.0		427.5						
Bench																					
Name	Location	CLASS	BDWT	Wt. Class	1st	2	2nd	3rd	4th	TOT	AL										
Adnan Koura		TEEN 18-19	163			110.0	120.0		(130.0)		120.0										
Patrick Phillips	IN	OPEN	176			(87.5)	92.5		(102.5)		92.5										
TJ Cox	IN	TEEN 16-17	186			102.5	107.5		112.5		112.5										
Jason Emmick	KY	MASTERS 35-39	242			175.0	185.0		(192.5)		185.0										
Dave Skinner	IN	MASTERS 40-44	272			175.0	182.5		(190.0)		182.5										
Jerry Matthews	MI	MASTERS 40-44	250			107.5	112.5		120.0		120.0										
Terry Cox	IL	MASTERS 45-49	275			187.5	190.0		192.5		192.5										
Kevin Hutchinson	IL	MASTERS 60-64	253		'5	172.5	177.5		(182.5)		177.5										
Kenneth Bobyack	KY	OPEN		SHW		92.5	102.5		(117.5)		102.5										
Wayne Meyer	KY	MASTERS 45-49	350	SHW		150.0	160.0		165.0	-	165.0										
Dead Lift																					
Name	Location	CLASS		Wt. Class	1st		2nd	3rd	4th												
Dan Myers	KY	MASTERS 40-44	194	19	98	182.5	197.5		217.5	2	217.5										
Strict Curl																					
Name	Location	CLASS		Wt. Class	1st		2nd	3rd	4th	TOT											
John Ammons	NC	TEEN 16-17	109			(32.5)					0.0										
Nate Matthews	OH	MASTERS 55-59	228.4			0.0					0.0										
Jerry Matthews	MI	MASTER 40-45	250	27	15	(47.5)					0.0										

## Womens Results

Full Power							
				SQUAT	BENCH		DEAD LIFT
Name	Location	CLASS	BDWT Wt. Class 1st	2nd 3rd	4th 1st 2nd 3rd	4th Subtotal	1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL
Annie Ammons	NC	TEEN 12-13	123 123	37.5 (42.5)	45.0 25.0 (27.5) 2	7.5 72	5 60.0 75.0 (92.5) 147.5
Push-pull							
Name	Location	CLASS	BDWT Wt. Class 1st	2nd 3rd	4th 1st 2nd 3rd	4th TOTAL	
Ashley Linton	KY	OPEN	163 165	55.0 (60.0)	(60.0) 110.0 115.0 11	7.5 172	5
Curl							
Name	Location	CLASS	BDWT Wt. Class 1st	2nd 3rd	4th TOTAL		
Annie Ammons	NC	TEEN 12-13	123 123	(15.0)	0.0		